
Location Kualoa Ranch
Date Saturday, March 30, 2019

Overall Class Rank Class Driver Vehicle Score AM.1 AM.2 AM.3 AM.4 PM.1 PM.2 PM.3 PM.4
22 1 MF William Jackson 2003 Mazda Protege (Blue) 9:38.647 119.551 [/1] 105.313 [/] 94.520 [/] 92.898 [/] 92.325 [1/] 87.267 [/] DNR DNR
4 1 MR Avery Tsui 1992 Mazda Miata (Yellow) 6:57.195 76.791 [/] 72.855 [/] 72.998 [/] 71.365 [/] 68.181 [/] 67.753 [/] 66.561 [/] 65.663 [/]
12 2 MR Joy Tsui 1992 Mazda Miata (Yellow) 7:33.839 83.590 [/] 78.772 [/] 77.517 [/] 76.519 [/] 76.985 [/] 73.534 [/] 73.997 [/] 73.500 [/]
2 1 PF Ryan Sato 2002 Honda Civic SI (Black) 6:50.953 70.574 [/] 67.994 [2/] 67.831 [/] 68.081 [/] 67.870 [/] 68.677 [/] 67.920 [/] DNR
3 2 PF Howard Shek 2002 Honda Civic SI (Black) 6:53.834 71.567 [1/] 69.970 [/] 73.963 [1/] 69.070 [/] 66.599 [/] 66.877 [/] 67.752 [/] 66.196 [1/]
8 3 PF Roger B. Ventura 2002 Honda Civic SI (Black) 7:12.910 76.079 [/] 75.216 [/] 71.151 [/] 74.181 [/] 74.171 [/] 71.604 [/] 69.572 [/] 71.187 [/]
23 4 PF Jarrod Barlow 2000 Ford Focus (White) 9:46.206 82.351 [/] 82.518 [/] 73.316 [/] 79.165 [/] 100.458 [/1] DNR DNR DNR
7 1 PR William Snyder 1987 BMW 3.25i (White) 7:09.810 77.152 [/] 73.031 [/] 70.714 [/] 74.374 [/] 72.827 [/] 72.070 [/] 70.711 [1/] 66.911 [/]
10 2 PR Ian Orton 1987 BMW 3.25i (White) 7:22.395 82.907 [1/] 77.593 [3/] 73.912 [/] 75.494 [2/] 69.372 [4/] 68.094 [/] 67.520 [/] 67.782 [1/]
24 3 PR Owen Farrior 1987 BMW 3.25i (White) 10:21.163 82.007 [/] 78.146 [1/] 76.046 [/] 74.971 [/] DNR DNR DNR DNR
6 1 SA Max Pham 2015 Subaru WRX (White) 7:03.484 71.505 [/] 72.114 [2/] 69.578 [/] 73.017 [/] 69.661 [/1] 69.689 [/] 67.753 [1/] 69.942 [/]
9 2 SA Scott Mcclung 2001 Subaru Impreza (Green) 7:13.299 83.172 [/] 77.780 [/] 74.829 [/] 71.550 [/] 70.481 [/] 69.224 [/] 69.435 [/] 74.361 [/]
14 3 SA Quinten Tengbergen 2001 Subaru Impreza (Green) 7:36.204 90.476 [/] 79.600 [1/] 75.645 [/] 84.777 [/] 74.327 [/] 70.704 [/] 79.890 [/1] 69.151 [/]
15 4 SA Ronald Biancaniello 2002 Audi A4 (Gray) 7:37.100 81.619 [/] 78.108 [/] 75.234 [/] 75.246 [/] 81.188 [/] 76.832 [/] 76.393 [/] 75.287 [/]
17 5 SA Phoenix Vallero 1994 Jeep Cherokee (White) 7:41.318 82.546 [/] 80.121 [1/] 78.165 [/] 75.950 [1/] 75.890 [/] 73.193 [/] 73.445 [2/] 71.999 [1/]
18 6 SA Mia Vallero 1994 Jeep Cherokee (White) 7:41.982 91.464 [/] 79.607 [1/] 78.363 [/] 77.119 [1/] 76.478 [/] 73.030 [/] 77.540 [1/] 73.385 [/]
19 7 SA John Vallero 1994 Jeep Cherokee (White) 7:43.526 79.257 [/] 74.413 [/] 78.454 [/] 86.428 [/] 75.626 [/] 86.857 [/1] 75.777 [1/] 73.999 [2/]
25 8 SA Victor Molcuta 2002 Audi A4 (Gray) 10:23.405 80.972 [1/] 77.461 [/] 80.098 [/] 75.846 [/] DNR DNR DNR DNR
1 1 SF Andrew Morgan 2000 Ford Focus (White) 6:49.732 68.132 [/] 67.870 [/] 68.061 [1/] 67.024 [1/] 67.914 [1/] DNR 66.462 [/] 68.331 [/]
5 2 SF Justin Wells 2003 Volkswagen Jetta (Red) 7:03.358 71.472 [/] 71.382 [/] 70.675 [/] 69.624 [/] 72.935 [/] 71.144 [/] 68.798 [/] 71.735 [/]
16 3 SF Patrick Casey 2003 Ford Focus (Red) 7:37.716 75.985 [2/] 72.579 [/] 70.633 [1/] 70.528 [/] 73.992 [/] DNR DNR DNR
21 4 SF Brett Pruitt 2003 Ford Focus (Red) 8:03.480 74.655 [1/] 71.511 [2/] 69.160 [/] 70.780 [1/] 82.010 [/] DNR DNR DNR
11 1 SR Inalee Yost 1997 Mazda Miata (Red) 7:24.788 77.527 [/1] 76.649 [1/] 72.652 [/] 74.206 [/] 84.038 [/1] 75.733 [/] 71.564 [/] 71.984 [/]
13 2 SR Lance Miller 1997 Mazda Miata (Black) 7:34.372 82.249 [1/] 78.430 [/] 74.660 [/] 70.062 [1/] 75.435 [/] 77.849 [1/] 78.608 [1/] 71.936 [1/]
20 3 SR Jeffrey Burgin 1991 Mazda Miata (Silver) 7:44.944 83.762 [/] 83.777 [/] 80.329 [/] 78.364 [/] 76.703 [/] 75.120 [/] 73.298 [/] 74.072 [/]
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Format: Time [ cone / gate penalty ]
Example: 100.123 [2/1] denotes raw time of 100.123 with 2 cones and 1 gate

Penalties are +2 seconds per cone and +10 seconds per gate
DNR time is computed with slowest heat time +10 seconds
DNR for entire heat is computed with 100 seconds times number of runs 

• PROUDLY SPONSORED BY • 



Location Kualoa Ranch
Date Saturday, March 30, 2019

OA Rank Class Rank Class Driver Vehicle Score Run.1 Run.2 Run.3 Run.4
1 1 MR Avery Tsui 1992 Mazda Miata (Yellow) 3:21.764 68.605 [/] 75.898 [/] 67.357 [/] 65.802 [/]
4 2 MR Joy Tsui 1992 Mazda Miata (Yellow) 3:40.214 76.062 [/] 74.331 [/] 74.402 [/] 71.481 [/]
2 1 SR Fredrick Yost 1997 Mazda Miata (Red) 3:30.057 70.667 [/] 69.850 [1/] 67.540 [/] 72.232 [/]
3 2 SR Robert Coelho 1997 Mazda Miata (Red) 3:30.266 69.777 [/] 70.355 [/] 70.768 [/] 70.134 [/]

1 6:49.732 Andrew Morgan
2 6:50.953 Ryan Sato (+1.220 seconds)
3 6:53.834 Howard Shek (+4.102 seconds)
4 6:57.195 Avery Tsui (+7.462 seconds)
5 7:03.358 Justin Wells (+13.625 seconds)
6 7:03.484 Max Pham (+13.751 seconds)
7 7:09.810 William Snyder (+20.078 seconds)
8 7:12.910 Roger B. Ventura (+23.178 seconds)
9 7:13.299 Scott Mcclung (+23.566 seconds)

10 7:22.395 Ian Orton (+32.662 seconds)
11 7:24.788 Inalee Yost (+35.055 seconds)
12 7:33.839 Joy Tsui (+44.106 seconds)
13 7:34.372 Lance Miller (+44.639 seconds)
14 7:36.204 Quinten Tengbergen (+46.471 seconds)
15 7:37.100 Ronald Biancaniello (+47.367 seconds)
16 7:37.716 Patrick Casey (+47.983 seconds)
17 7:41.318 Phoenix Vallero (+51.585 seconds)
18 7:41.982 Mia Vallero (+52.249 seconds)
19 7:43.526 John Vallero (+53.793 seconds)
20 7:44.944 Jeffrey Burgin (+55.212 seconds)
21 8:03.480 Brett Pruitt (+73.748 seconds)
22 9:38.647 William Jackson (+168.915 seconds)
23 9:46.206 Jarrod Barlow (+176.473 seconds)
24 10:21.163 Owen Farrior (+211.430 seconds)
25 10:23.405 Victor Molcuta (+213.672 seconds)
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